Pump Information:

Engine Information:

Frame Information:

Hardware Information:

Foot:

Engine to Frame:

Pump to Engine:

Accessory Information:

Manual Information:

37804

PW-MANUAL

2750psi @ 3.5gpm
Part Number Description
| PK16856 ......ccccvveeernennn. Kit,Pump AR XRV35G30D
LS YA Thermal Relief Valve
16776 oo E-Z Start Valve Assy
17008 ... Inline Filter Assy.
D21357 e Replacement Filter
15127 e Swivel Assy
0 SR Swivel Nut
FO45 ... Rubber Washer
FOB5 .. Quick Connect
15913 e 9” Hose 4"
15124 o, Chemical Injector
15128 Hosebarb Assy.
S0 Clamp (2)
185432-0235 ....ooevveiiiieeeeeeeeen, Engine, B&S, 9 HP
MOBB ...t Key
7142 e Frame
18377 e Foot
ATAAT e Handle
15972 e Cap (2)
CO42...ooeeeeeeee e Knob (2)
D (0 SR Tire, Pneu
FABA .o Pal Nut (2)
[ T 2 (o) Y2 ) Washer, 3/8’
FOB4 (Qty 1) veeeerrieieeee e Screw, 5/16-18 x 1
o B 2 (o 4 Washer, 3/8’
F107 (Qty 4) oo Lock Washer, 3/8”
F109 (Ot 4) sveeeeeeeieeeee e Hex Nut, 3/8
FAB6 (Y 4) «oveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e e e e e Screw, 3/8
15282 (QtY 4) v Screw, 3/8-16
F107 (Qty 4) oo Lock Washer, 3/8”
15911 e Hose Assy
HO43 ... Hi Pressure Hose, 3/8” x 25ft
FOB9 .. Quick Connect
22 Lance/Multi-Reg
16396 ..oeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e Trigger Gun, 3/8” Female
o 1 0 SR Chemical Hose
17188 e Manual, General
TBO83 ... Manual, Engine
5

September, 2000
Tab: _3700


http://www.allpartsinc.com/mmAllParts/Others/pk16856-IPD.pdf
andrew.carlson
Highlight


